
S, No. COURSE CODE 

5 

M^FSN101 

MSFPSYN101 

MSFPSYN102 
MSFPSYN103 

MSFPSYN104 

MSFSN1052 

MSFPSYN1051 

MSFPSYN1052 

Chalrperson 
Board of Studies 

neet 
widwataya, 0ndore 

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya 

COURSE NAME 

Introductlon to Forensic Science and Police 
Administration 

Introductlon of Forensic Psychology 

Elective 

Fundamentals of Psychology 
Abnonal Psychology 

M.Sc. (Forensic Psychology) - (2022-2024) Batch 
Choice Based Credit System (CBCS) 

Field Work /Case Study 

Electve 

|Psychology and Meda 

Qualty Management and Research Methodology 

Psychology and Work 

- SEMESTER 

Shri Valshnav Vidyapeeth 
Vishwavldyalaya, Indore 

60 

End Sem Two Term 
University Exam (6O%1EIam (20%) 

60 

60 

EXAMINATION SCHEME 

300 

THEORY 

20 

0 

20 

20 

20 

100 

Teachers 

Assessment 
(20%) 

Controller of Eiions 
hd Valshnay vvapeeth 
Vishwavidyalaya, Indore 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

100 

PRACTICAL 

End Semn 
University 

Exam (60%) 

30 

30 

30 

Legends: -Lecture;T-Tutoria/Teacher Guided Student Activity ; P- Prctical ; 

60 

180 

Teschers 
Assessment 

(40%) 

20 

Regist 

2 

20 

20 

40 

120 

TEACHING 

SCHEMEWEEK 

Shrl Valshnav Vidyapeeth 
Vishwevidyalaya, Indore 

L 

4 

3 

3 

3 

Teacher Assessment shall be basd folkowlng components: Quiz/AssigameaTrojecuParticipation in Class, glven that no com poneat sbll esceed more thaa 10 marks 

4 

17 

T 

2 

2 

5 

4 

4 

Vice Chancellor 
Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth 

Vishwavidyaleya, indore 

sHVN 1vio! 

150 

150 

150 

150 

100 

100 

800 
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