

## Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya

M.Sc. (Forensic Psychology) - (2022-2024) Batch Choice Based Credit System (CBCS)

## I- SEMESTER

	COURSE CODE		EXAMINATION SCHEME					TEACHING SCHEME/WEEK				MARKS
			THEORY			PRACTICAL					SIIS	3
S. No.			End Sem University Exam (60%)	Two Term Exam (20%)	Teachers Assessment* (20%)	End Sem University Exam (60%)	Teachers Assessment* (40%)	L	Т	P	CREDITS	TOTAL
-1	MSFSN101	Introduction to Forensic Science and Police Administration	60	20	20	30	20	4	0	2	5	150
. 2	MSFPSYN101	Introduction of Forensic Psychology	60	20	20	30	20	3	0	2	4	150
- 3	MSFPSYN102	Fundamentals of Psychology	60	20	20	30	20	3	0	2	4	150
-4	MSFPSYN103	Abnormal Psychology	60	20	20	30	20	3	0	2	4	150
5		Elective	60	20	20	0	0	4	0	0	4	100
-6	MSFPSYN104	Field Work /Case Study	0	0	0	60	40	0	0	0	3	100
		·	300	100	100	180	120	17	0	8	24	800

Legends: L-Lecture; T - Tutorial/Teacher Guided Student Activity; P - Practical;

	Elective
MSFSN1052	Quality Management and Research Methodology
MSFPSYN1051	Psychology and Media
MSFPSYN1052	Psychology and Work

\*Teacher Assessment shall be based following components: Quiz/Assignment/Project/Participation in Class, given that no component shall exceed more than 10 marks.

Chairperson Board of Studies Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwayidyalaya, Indore Chairperson
Faculty of Studies
Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth
Vishwavidyalaya, Indore

Controller of Examinations Shri Vaishnay Vieyapeeth Vishwayidyalaya, Indore

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore Vice Chancellor / Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore